
Region Municipality EMD Name EMD Phone EMD Email

2 Ansonia Jared Heon 203-922-3131 jheon@ansoniact.org

2 Bethany Michael Katzmark 203-393-2100 m.katzmark@contsol-ct.com

2 Branford Thomas Mahoney 203-488-7266 tmahoney@branfordfire.com

2 Cheshire Jack Casner 203-272-1828 jcasner@cheshirect.org

2 Chester Reinaldo Guasp emergencyservices@chesterct.org

2 Clinton Michael Neff 860-664-6463 mneff@clintonpublic.net

2 Deep River Barry Luff EMD@deepriverct.us

2 Derby Mark Nueundorf 203-751-1375 mneuendorf@derbyct.gov

2 Durham Jack Triffilo jtrifilo@townofdurhamct.org

2 East Haven Matt Marcarelli 203-468-3221 mmarcarelli@easthavenfire.com

2 Essex Lisa Fasulo 860-767-4340 Ext. 118 lfasulo@essexct.gov

2 Guilford Charles Herrschaft 203-453-8056 gfd10@guilfordfire.com

2 Haddam Allen Alonzo 860-685-2228 aalonzon@haddam-em.com

2 Hamden Jeff Naples jnaples@hamden.com

2 Killingworth Brian F. Walsh bwalsh93@hotmail.com

2 Madison Sam Deburra 203-245-5617 deburrase@madisonct.org

2 Meriden Ryan Dunn / Cristina Schoeck rdunn@meridenct.gov / cschoeck@meridenct.gov

2 Middlefield Robert Poturnicki 203-918-3461 emd@middlefieldct.org

2 Milford Anthony Fabrizi afabrizi@milfordct.gov

2 New Haven Rick Fontana 203-946-8224 rfontana@newhavenct.gov

2 North Branford James Buck 203-484-6000 emd@townofnorthbranfordct.com

2 North Haven Paul Januszewski 203-239-5321 Ext. 100 januszewski.paul@northhaven-ct.gov

2 Old Saybrook Mike Spera 860-395-3142 mspera@oldsaybrookpolice.com

2 Orange Tim Borer tboroer@orange-ct.gov

2 Seymour Thomas Eighmie 203-732-2311 teighmie@seymourct.org

2 Shelton Michael Maglione 203-924-1555 Ext. 1402 m.maglione@cityofshelton.org

2 Wallingford Joe Czentnar 203-294-2730 jczentnar@wallingfordfd.com

2 West Haven Joseph Soto 203-937-3500 Ext. 3830 jsoto@westhaven-ct.gov

2 Westbrook John Palermo 475-414-1714 jpalermo@westbrookct.us

2 Woodbridge Frank Cappiello 203-397-5400 fcappiello@woodbridgepd.com
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